

Trey Whitfield School

17 Hinsdale Street Brooklyn, NY 11207
Tel: 718-342-7722
info@treywhitfieldschool.org
www.treywhitfieldschool.org

Referral Program Guidelines for Trey Whitfield School:

Thank you for being a valued member of the Trey Whitfield School community. As part of our commitment to fostering growth and collaboration within our school, we are pleased to introduce our Referral Program for the 2024–25 school year.

In appreciation of your contribution to our community, we extend our gratitude by offering the following incentives for each new family you refer who enrolls at Trey Whitfield School:

- 1. Referring Family Benefits:
 - one time \$300 tuition credit applied to your tuition account beginning January 2025
- 2. New Family Benefits:
- up to \$500 tuition credit applied to their tuition account (applicable for payment plan A & B only).
- 3. Special Offer for Class of 2024 Graduating Seniors:
 - For graduating seniors, we offer a higher incentive:
 - \$300 cash reward* per referred family

To be eligible as a referring family, you must:

- Be enrolled at Trey Whitfield School for the upcoming 2024–25 school year
- Have the new family name your family on their student's tuition form.

Terms and Conditions:

- 1. Eligibility:
- The referred family must enroll at Trey Whitfield School for the 2024–25 school year before the new family enrolls for the school year.
 - Only one referring family will be credited per new family referred.
 - Graduating seniors must ensure that referred families enroll to receive the \$300 cash reward.
- 2. Payment of Incentives:
- Tuition credits will be applied directly to the referring family's tuition account as a one-time payment starting January 2025. Referring families must be up to date on their tuition payments at the time the credit is disbursed.
- For graduating seniors: Cash rewards will be distributed upon confirmation of enrollment of referred families starting January 2025.



Trey Whitfield School

17 Hinsdale Street Brooklyn, NY 11207
Tel: 718-342-7722
info@treywhitfieldschool.org
www.treywhitfieldschool.org

3. Loss of Reward:

- In the event of withdrawal or non-enrollment of the referred family, all rewards will be forfeited.

4. Duration:

- The Referral Program is effective immediately for the 2024–25 school year.

The Tuition Credit has no cash value.

Thank you for your continued support in building and enriching the Trey Whitfield School community.